REV S

illigheim

Priifung Nr.: 25

Richtverf.: A
LPO § WB 265
RG/Ar.

Hbéhe: 0,80 mtr.

Tempo:

Bahnlédnge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Héchstzeit:

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:
Hindernisfehler:

Stil-Spring-LP

350 m/Min.

360 mtr.
62 sek.
124 sek.

8
8
sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen (iber:

Bahnlénge: 0 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.
Hochstzeit: 0 sek.
2. Stechen lber:

Bahnlénge: 0 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.
Hochstzeit: 0 sek.

Course Designer

Reiner Neuhard, Werner Schardt

Klasse: A*

Samstag, 27. Mai 2017
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erkaur - Vermietung

Beginn: 8:00 Uhr

Einritt / Ausritt
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